' Fellowes

" Professional Laminators

The Fellowes® SPL Professional Laminators

*Designed for commercial use and
professional use

*Hot and cold lamination, foil and
mounting up to 2.9 mm total
thickness

e Individual temperature settings
for laminating 80 -250 micron
pouches per side

* Designed for A2 / A3 size
applications up to
450mm / 330mm wide

e User-friendly design offers
numerous possibilities for
customised settings

*Speed and temperature adjust
separately; offers 9 different
speeds and a temperature range
of 40° - 140°C

e Control panel with digital display

4 minutes heat-up time

* Advanced temperature
stabilisation ensures consistent
lamination quality

e Fast - lamination speed up to
90 cm/min (can laminate A4
document in less than 30 sec)

* Heated roller technology - the
most efficient lamination
technology on the market

¢ Adjustment guide helps you
choose up to 100 different
application settings (depending
on model size)

e Convenient - reverse mode stops
the lamination process, if needed,
and allows removal of documents
from front

e Safe - machine turns off after 60
minutes when no longer in use
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DESIGNED TO WORK



The Fellowes® SPL A3/A2 Laminator

Model
Item No

Entry width
Lamination pouch thickness

Ready light / beep

Heated roller technology
Speed adjustment
Temperature adjustment

Auto shut-off

Adjustable pressure
Dimensions W x D x H (closed)
Weight

EAN Code

Outer size
Outer diensions Wx D x H
Warranty

Item Code: 360694

SPL A3

57122-72 (EV)
57122-73 (UK)
57221 (CH)

330mm

SPL A2

57123-72 (EU)
57123-73 (UK)
57231 (CH)

450mm

Enhance80 - Impress100 - Capture125
Protect125 - Preserve250

SSXXSXSKXN

550 x 250 x 130mm
12.2 kg

0077511571220 (EU)
0077511556784 (UK)
0077511572210 (CH)

1
600 x 280 x 180mm
Two years

SSXXSXSKX

670 x 250 x 130mm
15 kg

0077511571237 (EU)
0077511556791 (UK)
0077511572319 (CH)

1
720 x 280 x 180mm
Two years
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Speed and temperature adjust
separately - 9 different speeds,
temperature range from
40°-140°C

Control panel with
digital display

Fast — can laminate A4 in less
then 30 seconds

Immediate temperature
stabilisation ensures consistent
lamination quality

Adjustment guide on machine
for easy reference, even with
multiple users

4 roller machine with 2 heated
rollers




