

Professional Laminators



The Fellowes® SPL Professional Laminators

- Designed for commercial use and professional use
- Hot and cold lamination, foil and mounting up to 2.9 mm total thickness
- Individual temperature settings for laminating 80 -250 micron pouches per side
- Designed for A2 / A3 size applications up to 450mm / 330mm wide
- User-friendly design offers numerous possibilities for customised settings
- Speed and temperature adjust separately; offers 9 different speeds and a temperature range of 40° - 140°C
- Control panel with digital display

- 4 minutes heat-up time
- Advanced temperature stabilisation ensures consistent lamination quality
- Fast lamination speed up to 90 cm/min (can laminate A4 document in less than 30 sec)
- Heated roller technology the most efficient lamination technology on the market
- Adjustment guide helps you choose up to 100 different application settings (depending on model size)
- Convenient reverse mode stops the lamination process, if needed, and allows removal of documents from front
- Safe machine turns off after 60 minutes when no longer in use











SPL (A2



The Fellowes® SPL A3/A2 Laminator

Model	SPL A3	SPL A2
Item No	57122-72 (EU) 57122-73 (UK) 57221 (CH)	57123-72 (EU) 57123-73 (UK) 57231 (CH)
Entry width	330mm	450mm
Lamination pouch thickness	Enhance80 - Impress100 - Capture125 Protect125 - Preserve250	
Ready light / beep	✓	✓
Heated roller technology	✓	✓
Speed adjustment	✓	✓
Temperature adjustment	✓	✓
Auto shut-off	✓	✓
Adjustable pressure	✓	✓
Dimensions W x D x H (closed)	550 x 250 x 130mm	670 x 250 x 130mm
Weight	12.2 kg	15 kg
EAN Code	0077511571220 (EU) 0077511556784 (UK) 0077511572210 (CH)	
Outer size	1	1
Outer diensions W x D x H	600 x 280 x 180mm	720 x 280 x 180mm
Warranty	Two years	Two years

- Speed and temperature adjust separately 9 different speeds, temperature range from 40°-140°C
- Control panel with digital display
- Fast can laminate A4 in less then 30 seconds
- Immediate temperature stabilisation ensures consistent lamination quality
- Adjustment guide on machine for easy reference, even with multiple users
- 4 roller machine with 2 heated rollers

Item Code: 360694

